
these are not your average facials.

CONTACT US:

www.skinlaundry.uk

69A King's Rd, Chelsea 

+44 (0) 20 7751 5594

68 Heath Street, Hampstead 

+44 (0) 20 7435 9678

9 Newburgh Street, SOHO 

+44 (0) 20 3976 8978



Services:
*treatment time not inclusive of consultation.

Signature Laser Facial (15 mins) ND: YAG laser

Deep cleansing, improves pigmentation & boosts collagen

Buy a package of 3

Buy a package of 5 

Carbon Laser Facial (20 mins) ND: YAG laser with carbon lotion

Deep pore cleanse, surface peel & instant glow 

Thermo Fractional (15 mins) Tixel

Reduces fine lines, improves skin texture & hyperpigmentation

Buy a package of 3

Buy a package of 5

Ultra Duo Facial (30 mins) ND: YAG & Tixel

Skin resurfacing, brightens & lifts

Ultimate Glow (60 mins) ND: YAG laser & Hydrafacial Syndeo

Deep cleansing, detoxing, exfoliating and calming

Buy a package of 5

3D Rejuvenation (60 mins) ND: YAG laser, Hydrafacial Syndeo & Skin Pen

Maximizes cell turnover, lifts, plumps & tightens, improves scarring & fine lines

 250

 650

 1,000

 300

 300

 765

 1,200

 500

 300

 1,200

 595

Hydrafacial:

Hydrafacial Classic (30 mins)
Cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, and hydrates.

Buy a package of 3

Buy a package of 5

Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins)

Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins)
Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy.

Buy a package of 3

Buy a package of 5

Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest (40 mins)

Hydrafacial Deluxe All In (Neck, Chest, Lips & Eyes) (60 mins)

Hydrafacial Platinum (60 mins)
Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy and lymphatic drainage.

HydraFacial Perk Eye Service (10 mins)
Visibly brightens, tones and firms under eyes leaving skin rejuvenated and hydrated.

HydraFacial Perk Lip Service (10 mins)
Lightly plumps, hydrates and exfoliates for smooth and rejuvenated lips.

HydraFacial Perk Eye & Lip Combo (20 mins)
Rejuvenates the delicate areas of the face, resulting in plump hydrated lips and firm bright under-eyes.  

HydraFacial Keravive (Scalp & Hair) (60 mins)
This first of its kind scalp facial uses hydra facial patented technology to boost scalp health and natural hair growth.

 150

 380

 600

 150

215

 550

 900

 200

 350

 250

 40

 40

 60

 375



Add-ons:

Signature or Thermo Fractional Neck & Chest

Signature or Thermo Fractional Hands

LED Light Therapy

Extra Signature Laser Pass

Tixel Eye Treatment

Fixer Peptide Smoother

Add this topical skin smoother to reduce and prevent fine lines and wrinkles.

Helps to hydrate and even skin tone for a more rejuvenated complexion.

VTech Exosomes

Bio regenerating treatment with polynucleotides and biomimetic peptides

that help to firm and lift the skin.

Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest

Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest

Skin Pen Neck & Chest

Skin Pen Hands

 100

 30

 60

 50

 125

 150

 150

100

160

100

50

Skin Pen:

 250

 325

 300

 200

Skin Pen Treatment - Face (20 mins)

Improves skin texture, pigmentation, scarring & fine lines

Skin Pen Face with VTech Exosomes (20 mins)

Skin Pen Face With Fixer Peptide Smoother (20 mins)

Skin Pen Treatment - Eyes (15 mins)

Brightens, lifts and plumps

Skin Pen Face Package of 3 sessions

Skin Pen Face Package of 5 sessions

Skin Pen Face Package of 3 sessions (Inclusive of VTech Exosomes)

Skin Pen Face Package of 5 sessions (Inclusive of VTech Exosomes)

 650

 1,000

 830

 1,300



Consistency is key!

Memberships

LAUNDRY

CLUB
Whether you are seeking rapid results, establishing a simple 

and effective skin care routine, or simply looking to maintain 

your glow! Unlock your best skin ever... 

Join the Laundry Club and SAVE!

2 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon)

10% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products 

RENEW
250/mo

REVIVE
350/mo

3 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon)

15% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products 

REVITALIZE
450/mo

3 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon)

1 Hydrafacial Classic OR 1 Skin Pen

20% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER
PRODUCT BUNDLE
165

Boost your membership with more than a 30% discount

with our exclusive SL member product bundle.

Includes 6 products (1x cleanser, 1x toner, 1x moisturizer,

1x eye cream, 1x serum and 1x box of sheet masks)

T&Cs Apply

All Memberships are a

MINIMUM 3 MONTH SIGN UP

Discounted facials, add-ons,

and products always!

Exclusive member sales

and bonus offers

Early access to new product launches

Share the glow! Refer friends

and earn £100 for each friend who

joins the Laundry Club!

Membership Perks:


