SKIN LAUNDRY

these are not your average facials.



CONTACT US:

www.skinlaundry.uk

69A King's Rd, Chelsea +44 (0) 20 7751 5594

68 Heath Street, Hampstead +44 (0) 20 7435 9678

9 Newburgh Street, SOHO +44 (0) 20 3976 8978

Services:

*treatment time not inclusive of consultation.

Signature Laser Facial (15 mins) ND: YAG laser Deep cleansing, improves pigmentation & boosts collagen	250
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5	650 1,000
Carbon Laser Facial (20 mins) ND: YAG laser with carbon lotion Deep pore cleanse, surface peel & instant glow	300
Thermo Fractional (15 mins) Tixel Reduces fine lines, improves skin texture & hyperpigmentation	300
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5	765 1,200
Ultra Duo Facial (30 mins) ND: YAG & Tixel Skin resurfacing, brightens & lifts	500
Ultimate Glow (60 mins) ND: YAG laser & Hydrafacial Syndeo Deep cleansing, detoxing, exfoliating and calming	300
Buy a package of 5	1,200
3D Rejuvenation (60 mins) ND: YAG laser, Hydrafacial Syndeo & Skin Pen Maximizes cell turnover, lifts, plumps & tightens, improves scarring & fine lines	595
Hydrafacial:	
Hydrafacial Classic (30 mins)	150
Cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, and hydrates.	150
Cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, and hydrates. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5	380 600
Buy a package of 3	380
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5	380 600
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins)	380 600 150
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3	380 600 150 215
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5	380 600 150 215 550 900
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest (40 mins)	380 600 150 215 550 900 200
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest (40 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe All In (Neck, Chest, Lips & Eyes) (60 mins) Hydrafacial Platinum (60 mins)	380 600 150 215 550 900 200 350
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest (40 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe All In (Neck, Chest, Lips & Eyes) (60 mins) Hydrafacial Platinum (60 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy and lymphatic drainage. HydraFacial Perk Eye Service (10 mins)	380 600 150 215 550 900 200 350 250
Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest (30 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe (45 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy. Buy a package of 3 Buy a package of 5 Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest (40 mins) Hydrafacial Deluxe All In (Neck, Chest, Lips & Eyes) (60 mins) Hydrafacial Platinum (60 mins) Cleanses, exfoliates & purifies with instant radiance, LED therapy and lymphatic drainage. HydraFacial Perk Eye Service (10 mins) Visibly brightens, tones and firms under eyes leaving skin rejuvenated and hydrated. HydraFacial Perk Lip Service (10 mins)	380 600 150 215 550 900 200 350 250 40

Skin Pen:

Skin Pen Treatment - Face (20 mins) Improves skin texture, pigmentation, scarring & fine lines	250
Skin Pen Face with VTech Exosomes (20 mins)	325
Skin Pen Face With Fixer Peptide Smoother (20 mins)	300
Skin Pen Treatment - Eyes (15 mins) Brightens, lifts and plumps	200
Skin Pen Face Package of 3 sessions	650
Skin Pen Face Package of 5 sessions	1,000
Skin Pen Face Package of 3 sessions (Inclusive of VTech Exosomes)	830
Skin Pen Face Package of 5 sessions (Inclusive of VTech Exosomes)	1,300

Add-ons:

Signature or Thermo Fractional Neck & Chest	100
Signature or Thermo Fractional Hands	30
LED Light Therapy	60
Extra Signature Laser Pass	50
Tixel Eye Treatment	125
Fixer Peptide Smoother Add this topical skin smoother to reduce and prevent fine lines and wrinkles. Helps to hydrate and even skin tone for a more rejuvenated complexion.	150
VTech Exosomes Bio regenerating treatment with polynucleotides and biomimetic peptides that help to firm and lift the skin.	150
Hydrafacial Classic Neck & Chest	100
Hydrafacial Deluxe Neck & Chest	160
Skin Pen Neck & Chest	100
Skin Pen Hands	50



Consistency is key!

Whether you are seeking rapid results, establishing a simple and effective skin care routine, or simply looking to maintain your glow! Unlock your best skin ever...

Join the Laundry Club and SAVE!

+ RENEW 250/mo

2 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon) 10% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products

+ REVIVE

350/mo

3 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon) 15% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products

+ REVITALIZE

450/mo

3 Laser Facials (Signature, Fractional or Carbon)1 Hydrafacial Classic OR 1 Skin Pen20% Discount on all Skin Laundry services & products

+ EXCLUSIVE MEMBER PRODUCT BUNDLE

165

Boost your membership with more than a 30% discount with our exclusive SL member product bundle. Includes 6 products (1x cleanser, 1x toner, 1x moisturizer, 1x eye cream, 1x serum and 1x box of sheet masks)

Membership Perks:

- Discounted facials, add-ons, and products always!
- **Exclusive member sales** and bonus offers
- Early access to new product launches
- Share the glow! Refer friends and earn £100 for each friend who joins the Laundry Club!

T&Cs Apply
All Memberships are a
MINIMUM 3 MONTH SIGN UP

